
60280 _ 
60281 — 
60282 
60283 
60284 | 
60285 
60286 . 
(60287 © 
60288 . 

60289 . 
60290 , 
60291 , 
60292 . 
60293 
60294 
60295 . 
60296 . 
60297 
60298 . 
60299 . 
60300 | . 
60301 . 
60302 . 
60303 . . 
60304 . 
60305 
60306 . 
60307 
60308 . 
60309 - 
60310 . 
60311 - 
60312 - 
60313 - 
60314 - 
60315 - 

60316 - 
60317 - 
60318 - 
60319 - 
60320 - 
60321 - 
60322.; 
60323 - 
60324 - 
60325 - 
60326 - 
60327 °* 
60328 - 
60329 - . 
60330 
60332 - 
60332 - 
60333 -' 
60334 
60335: 
60336 - 
60337 
60338 - 
60339- 
60340: © 
60341 - 

60342: 
60343: 
60544 - 
60345: 
60346: 
60347 
60348 ° 
60349- 
60350: 
60351- 
60352: 
60353 

- 60354 
60355: 
60356 
60357 
60358: 
60359 
60360 
60361 
60362 
60363 
60364 
60365 
60366 
60367 
60368 
60369 
60370 
60371 
60372 
60373 
60574 
60375 
60376 
60377 

60378 

: S.We Bell: Phone , Co. 

. Banner Sign C06 . . 
Tulse Floor Sweep Co. - 

a 

Marion Geren -:... 
Otis Elevator Co. 

Field Stationery Co. 
Nichols ,Hdw.Co. - 

Whittaker Tire Co 

- Tulsa Feed Store 
T.J.Carter 
S.5.-Leader Ptg.Co. 
Phillips HiGrade Ref.Co. 
M.A.Watkins 
‘M.CG.Hale & Co 
Gens Cash Grocery 
QO. F.Robinson 
M.A.Watkins — 
Prank Slankard 

 &ELE.Slankard 
Emory Brown 
H, A- Mullen 
E.B.Sunderhaus 

| Mrs. 0.F.Robinson 

S.W.eBoell Phone Co. 
S.W.Beil Phone Co. 
S.W.Bell Phone Co,.. 
§.W.Bell Phone Co. 
Dr.M.B.Lheoine 
Dr.M.B.Lheoine 
Exchange Grocery 
Chas. Price 
W.M.Criner 
Publis Service Co. 
Winters Co. - 
Jack Smith 
Gertie Dickey 
Mrs. Paine 
Ed.0,Cassidy 
J,M.Hughes 

0.8. Miller 
Ed. 0.Cassidy 

Brink & Kramer 
Floyd Powell 
wW.B.Richards 
Bill Mayfield 
C.F,Curtis 
Josephine Price 
Ella Ferguson 
G.T.Chaney 
R.T.Farmer . 
Ae F.Rock 
Leo Nichols 
John Eigel 
Bill Dale 
Jim Burton 
Wet. Jones 

W.H. Walker | 
C.W.Moore 
R.H. Brown 

_#Hed.Spindler 
J.W,¥an Horn 
F.A.Goodwin 
S.W. Woodard 
J-M,.Henderson 

0.5,Mason 
M.B.Cooper 
‘Ployd A.Sanders 
F.P.Walters — 

ReC.Quirk 
James Weedy 
Willaré John 
C.E.Snow 
JeH. Rose 
E.L. Fowler 
R.Cc.Hull 
R.G. Burns 
Cc. G. Gray 

-ReH.Brown 
M.F. Powers 
R.H,. Brown 
R.M.Griffith 
D,L.Whitton 
G.Z. Jenkins 
JeH Satterwhite 
Edw. J.Fleming 
R.D. Whitaker 
M.E.Curnutt 
A .R.Gregory 
R.H. Brown 
Ed Wygant 
W.R.Kelley — 
L.S.Randolph 
JeM. Taylor 

'W.S.Price 
P. B. Skinner 

G.GAvery — 
- B.M.Bloch 
Claude Sample ~ 

Elbert Eskridge 

. Services 
Painting 
Supplies 
‘Trash Hauling. 
Repairs . 
Supplies: 
Supplies 
Supplies-Auto . 
Feed 
Lumber 
Printing 
Supplies 
Expenses — 
Supplies 
Groceries 
salary 
Salary 
Labor 
Labor 
Salary 
Salary . 
Labor 

Board ° 
Tolls 
Tolls | 
Tolls 

Tolls 
Services 
Services 
Groceries 

“Towel Supply 
3rd. Estimate . 
Light 
Groceries 
Expense 

Pension 
Wood 
Hotel Expenss 
Juror 
Huror 
Salary & Exp. 
Ins. Premium 
Salary 

Legal Services 
Witness 
Witness | 

Witness 
Witness 

_ Witness 
Witness 
Witness 
Witness 
Witness 
Witness 
Witness 
Witness 
Witness 

Juror 
guror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
-Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 
Juror. 

Juror 

Juror 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 

Juror — 

6,00 
11.65 
15.90 
15.00 
3.00 
2.30 

- £0,350 
24,67 
90.10 

110.10 
62.70 
70.50 
87.38 
36.65 © 
81.13 
65.00 

160.00 
32.25 
55.25 
22.70 
(63.50 
32,25 
38.30 

12,95 
20 

12. 45 
220 

40,00 
55.00 

264.52 
4,50 

2434.55 
433,36 
73,12 

118.70 
15.00 
2.00 

60.00 
6,00 
6.00 

301.66 
272,20 
200.00 
25.00 
1.30 
1.00 

- 2,00 
2.00 

50.90 
1.00 
6,00 
1.70 
1.70 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
7,20 

24.00 
8.00 

. 4.00 
14,00 
24,00 
32.00 
54,00 
32,00 
2,00 

_° 2,00 
18.00 
20.90 
20.00- 
8.00 

20.00 
20.00 - 
18.00 
20.00 
20.00 
18,00 
6,00 

20.00 
6.00 -: 
2.00 
2.00 

- £,00 
20.00 
2.00 

18.00 
2.00 

16,00 
12,00 
2.00 

- 16.50 
14.00 
18.00 
-2.00 
18.00 

24, 00 
16.00 

6.00 


